Длительность проведения олимпиад школьного этапа ВСОШ 
в 2024-2025 уч.году, мин.

	№ 
	Предмет 
	4 класс 
	5 класс 
	6 класс 
	7 класс 
	8 класс 
	9 класс 
	10 класс 
	11 класс

	1
	Английский
язык
	
	60  (из них – 20 мин. устно)
	60 (из них – 20 мин. устно)
	90 (из них – 30 мин. устно)
	90 (из них – 30 мин. устно)
	120 (из них – 30 мин. устно)
	120 (из них – 30 мин. устно)
	120 (из них – 30 мин. устно)

	2
	Астрономия
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС
	СИРИУС

	3
	Биология
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС
	СИРИУС

	4
	География (теория/практика)
	
	45/30
	45/30
	60/30
	60/30
	60/45
	90/45
	90/45

	5
	Информатика
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС
	СИРИУС

	6
	МХК (теория/практика)
	
	90/7
	90/7
	135/7
	135/7
	180/10
	180/10
	180/10

	7
	История
	
	45 
	45 
	60 
	60 
	90
	90
	90

	8
	Литература
	
	90 
	90 
	120 
	120 
	200
	200
	200

	9
	Математика
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС

	10
	Обществознание
	
	45
	45
	60 
	60 
	90
	90
	90

	11
	ОБЖ (теория/практика)
	
	45/15
	45/15
	45/15
	45/15
	45/15
	45/15
	45/15

	12
	Право
	
	120 
	120 
	120 
	120 
	120 
	120
	120

	13
	Русский язык
	60
	60 
	60 
	90 
	90 
	120 
	120 
	120

	14
	Технология
	
	90 
	90 
	90 
	90 
	90 
	90
	90

	15
	Физика
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС

	16
	Физическая
культура
	
	45 минут+ практика
	45 минут
+ практика
	45 минут
+ практика
	45 минут
+ практика
	45 минут
+ практика
	45 минут
+ практика
	45 минут
+ практика

	17
	Химия
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС 
	СИРИУС

	18
	Экология
	
	45 
	45 
	45 
	45 
	45 
	45
	45

	19
	Экономика
	
	90 
	90 
	120 
	120 
	150 
	150 
	150
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